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Probability of failure Return

Government Bond 0% 1%

Bonds 5% 5%

Blue Chip Company 10% 9%

Internet company (Nasdaq) 50% 20%

Biotechnology Company 80% 50%

http://www.frymulti.com/cgi-bin/imagemap/~adahley/images/mindset.map
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Assessment => Define risk

DCF*: rNPV**: 

Discount rate

• Non-therapeutic company

• Technology platform

a. Discount rate 

b. Success rate

• Therapeutic product 

company

*  DCF: Discounted Cash Flow
** rNPV: risk adjusted Net Present Value

highgoodsufficentinsufficent
low /

poor

none /

very poor

1 2 3 4 5 6
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